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NOTES:

Years at

Step
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7/1/2022
Annual
$50,104
$52,436
$54,618
$57,100
$59,322
$62,213
$65,119
$68,090
$71,351
$74,896
$78,564
$82,084
$86,133
$90,170
$94,888

TABLE 35

ACADEMIC COORDINATOR

ACADEMIC YEAR

Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.
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Step
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7/1/2022
Annual
$65,119
$68,090
$71,351
$74,896
$78,564
$82,084
$86,133
$90,170
$94,888
$98,870

$104,012

$108,703
$113,885
$120,145
$125,927

Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.
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Years at

Step
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7/1/2022
Annual
$82,084
$88,423
$94,888
$101,161
$108,703
$117,268
$125,927
$135,732
$145,892

SALARY SCALE
ACADEMIC COORDINATOR |
(0840)
7/1/2022 7/1/2023 7/1/2023
Monthly Annual Monthly
$4,175.33 $52,409 $4,367.42
$4,369.67 $54,849 $4,570.75
$4,551.50 $57,131 $4,760.92
$4,758.33 $59,727 $4,977.25
$4,943.50 $62,051 $5,170.92
$5,184.42 $65,075 $5,422.92
$5,426.58 $68,115 $5,676.25
$5,674.17 $71,223 $5,935.25
$5,945.92 $74,634 $6,219.50
$6,241.33 $78,342 $6,528.50
$6,547.00 $82,178 $6,848.17
$6,840.33 $85,860 $7,155.00
$7,177.75 $90,096 $7,508.00
$7,514.17 $94,318 $7,859.83
$7,907.33 $99,253 $8,271.08
TABLE 35
ACADEMIC COORDINATOR
ACADEMIC YEAR
SALARY SCALE
ACADEMIC COORDINATOR I
(0842)
7/1/2022 7/1/2023 7/1/2023
Monthly Annual Monthly
$5,426.58 $68,115 $5,676.25
$5,674.17 $71,223 $5,935.25
$5,945.92 $74,634 $6,219.50
$6,241.33 $78,342 $6,528.50
$6,547.00 $82,178 $6,848.17
$6,840.33 $85,860 $7,155.00
$7,177.75 $90,096 $7,508.00
$7,514.17 $94,318 $7,859.83
$7,907.33 $99,253 $8,271.08
$8,239.17 $103,419 $8,618.25
$8,667.67 $108,797 $9,066.42
$9,058.58 $113,704 $9,475.33
$9,490.42 $119,124 $9,927.00
$10,012.08 $125,672 $10,472.67
$10,493.92 $131,720 $10,976.67
TABLE 35
ACADEMIC COORDINATOR
ACADEMIC YEAR
SALARY SCALE
ACADEMIC COORDINATOR il
(0844)
7/1/2022 7/1/2023 7/1/2023
Monthly Annual Monthly
$6,840.33 $85,860 $7,155.00
$7,368.58 $92,491 $7,707.58
$7,907.33 $99,253 $8,271.08
$8,430.08 $105,815 $8,817.92
$9,058.58 $113,704 $9,475.33
$9,772.33 $122,663 $10,221.92
$10,493.92 $131,720 $10,976.67
$11,311.00 $141,976 $11,831.33
$12,157.67 $152,604 $12,717.00

Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.

UCOP: Office of Academic Personnel and Programs
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Salary Plan, Grade
T035, Grade 2
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Salary Plan, Grade
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