TABLE 35 ACADEMIC COORDINATOR ACADEMIC YEAR SALARY SCALE

ACADEMIC COORDINATOR I (0840)

	Years at	7/1/2022	7/1/2022	7/1/2023	7/1/2023	
Step	Step	<u>Annual</u>	Monthly	<u>Annual</u>	Monthly	Salary Plan, Grade
1	2	\$50,104	\$4,175.33	\$52,409	\$4,367.42	T035, Grade 1
2	2	\$52,436	\$4,369.67	\$54,849	\$4,570.75	T035, Grade 1
3	2	\$54,618	\$4,551.50	\$57,131	\$4,760.92	T035, Grade 1
4	2	\$57,100	\$4,758.33	\$59,727	\$4,977.25	T035, Grade 1
5	2	\$59,322	\$4,943.50	\$62,051	\$5,170.92	T035, Grade 1
6	2	\$62,213	\$5,184.42	\$65,075	\$5,422.92	T035, Grade 1
7	2	\$65,119	\$5,426.58	\$68,115	\$5,676.25	T035, Grade 1
8	2	\$68,090	\$5,674.17	\$71,223	\$5,935.25	T035, Grade 1
9	2	\$71,351	\$5,945.92	\$74,634	\$6,219.50	T035, Grade 1
10	2	\$74,896	\$6,241.33	\$78,342	\$6,528.50	T035, Grade 1
11	2	\$78,564	\$6,547.00	\$82,178	\$6,848.17	T035, Grade 1
12	2	\$82,084	\$6,840.33	\$85,860	\$7,155.00	T035, Grade 1
13	2	\$86,133	\$7,177.75	\$90,096	\$7,508.00	T035, Grade 1
14	2	\$90,170	\$7,514.17	\$94,318	\$7,859.83	T035, Grade 1
15	2	\$94,888	\$7,907.33	\$99,253	\$8,271.08	T035, Grade 1

NOTES:

Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.

TABLE 35 ACADEMIC COORDINATOR ACADEMIC YEAR SALARY SCALE

ACADEMIC COORDINATOR II (0842)

	Years at	7/1/2022	7/1/2022	7/1/2023	7/1/2023	
Step	Step	Annual	Monthly	Annual	Monthly	Salary Plan, Grade
1	2	\$65,119	\$5,426.58	\$68,115	\$5,676.25	T035, Grade 2
2	2	\$68,090	\$5,674.17	\$71,223	\$5,935.25	T035, Grade 2
3	2	\$71,351	\$5,945.92	\$74,634	\$6,219.50	T035, Grade 2
4	2	\$74,896	\$6,241.33	\$78,342	\$6,528.50	T035, Grade 2
5	2	\$78,564	\$6,547.00	\$82,178	\$6,848.17	T035, Grade 2
6	2	\$82,084	\$6,840.33	\$85,860	\$7,155.00	T035, Grade 2
7	2	\$86,133	\$7,177.75	\$90,096	\$7,508.00	T035, Grade 2
8	2	\$90,170	\$7,514.17	\$94,318	\$7,859.83	T035, Grade 2
9	2	\$94,888	\$7,907.33	\$99,253	\$8,271.08	T035, Grade 2
10	2	\$98,870	\$8,239.17	\$103,419	\$8,618.25	T035, Grade 2
11	2	\$104,012	\$8,667.67	\$108,797	\$9,066.42	T035, Grade 2
12	2	\$108,703	\$9,058.58	\$113,704	\$9,475.33	T035, Grade 2
13	2	\$113,885	\$9,490.42	\$119,124	\$9,927.00	T035, Grade 2
14	2	\$120,145	\$10,012.08	\$125,672	\$10,472.67	T035, Grade 2
15	2	\$125,927	\$10,493.92	\$131,720	\$10,976.67	T035, Grade 2

Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.

TABLE 35 ACADEMIC COORDINATOR ACADEMIC YEAR SALARY SCALE

ACADEMIC COORDINATOR III

	Years at	7/1/2022	7/1/2022	7/1/2023	7/1/2023	
Step	Step	<u>Annual</u>	Monthly	<u>Annual</u>	Monthly	Salary Plan, Grade
1	3	\$82,084	\$6,840.33	\$85,860	\$7,155.00	T035, Grade 3
2	3	\$88,423	\$7,368.58	\$92,491	\$7,707.58	T035, Grade 3
3	3	\$94,888	\$7,907.33	\$99,253	\$8,271.08	T035, Grade 3
4	3	\$101,161	\$8,430.08	\$105,815	\$8,817.92	T035, Grade 3
5	3	\$108,703	\$9,058.58	\$113,704	\$9,475.33	T035, Grade 3
6	3	\$117,268	\$9,772.33	\$122,663	\$10,221.92	T035, Grade 3
7	3	\$125,927	\$10,493.92	\$131,720	\$10,976.67	T035, Grade 3
8	3	\$135,732	\$11,311.00	\$141,976	\$11,831.33	T035, Grade 3
9	3	\$145,892	\$12,157.67	\$152,604	\$12,717.00	T035, Grade 3

NOTES:

Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.